OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL COUNCIL KHARAR (Distt. S.A.S. Nagar)

ਦਫਤਰ ਨਗਰ ਕੌਂਸਲ, ਖਰੜ (ਜਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਐਸ.ਏ.ਐਸ. ਨਗਰ)

8. 1052

ਮਿਤੀ...\. ਨਿ.ਡੈ3

Safe Drinking Water Certificate

Indus Public School ਦੀ ਦਰਖਾਸਤ/ਰਸੀਟ ਨੂੰ. 780 ਮਿਤੀ 5-5-2023 ਦੇ ਸਬੰਧ ਵਿੱਚ ਲਿਖਿਆ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਉਕਤ ਸਕੂਲ ਦਾ ਨਗਰ ਕੌਂਸਲ ਖਰੜ ਦੀ ਟੀਮ ਵਲੋਂ ਮੌਕਾ ਮੁਆਇਨਾ ਕੀਤਾ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ। ਮੌਕੇ ਤੇ ਉ**ਕਤ ਸਕੂਲ ਵਲੋਂ ਪੀਣ ਵਾਲੇ ਪਾਣੀ ਦਾ ਪ੍**ਬੰਧ ਆਪਣੇ ਪੱਧਰ ਤੇ ਕੀਤਾ ਹੋਇਆ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਸਕੂਲ ਵਲੋਂ ਪੀਣ ਵਾਲਾ ਪਾਣੀ ਸਾਫ ਕਰਨ ਵਾਲਾ ਆਰ. ਓ. ਸਿਸਟਮ ਲਗਾਇਆ ਹੋਇਆ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਬੱਚਿਆ ਨੂੰ ਸਾਫ ਪਾਣੀ ਆਪਣੇ ਪੱਧਰ ਤੇ ਮੁਹੱਈਆ ਕਰਵਾਇਆ ਜਾ ਰਿਹਾ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਭਵਿੱਖ ਵਿੱਚ ਵੀ ਸਾਫ ਪਾਣੀ ਮੁਹੱਈਆ ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਦੀ ਜਿੰਮੇਵਾਰੀ ਸਕੂਲ ਦੀ ਹੋਵੇਗੀ।

ਨਗਰ ਕੌਸੂਲ ਖਰੜ।

Translation

Date: 11/05/2023

No. 1052

Safe Drinking Water Certificate

Refer to Indus Pubic School letter no 780 dated 05-05-2023. It is hereby informed that a team of Municipal Council visited the school. During the visit it was observed that drinking water facilities were adequate and school has water purifying RO system. There are adequate clean drinking water facilities. The school will be responsible to provide clean water for drinking in future also.

Director

Indus Public School Nia Shahar, Badala Teh. Kharar, Distt. Mohali (PB.) maujut

Principal INDUS PUBLIC SCHOOL Nia-Shahar Badala (Mohali) Sd/-

Executive Officer
Muncipal Council
kharar

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL COUNCIL KHARAR (Distt. S.A.S. Nagar)

ਦਫਤਰ ਨਗਰ ਕੌਂਸਲ, ਖਰੜ (ਜਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਐਸ.ਏ.ਐਸ. ਨਗਰ)

0			100	1							
ਨ					1	9					

ਮਿਤੀ 03/1/2023

Sanitary Condition Certificate

Indus Public School ਦੀ ਦਰਖਾਸਤ ਨੰ.. IPS/2023 ਮਿਤੀ 3-1-2023 ਦੇ ਸਬੰਧ ਵਿੱਚ ਲਿਖਿਆ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਉਕਤ ਸਕੂਲ ਦਾ ਸੈਨਟਰੀ ਇੰਸਪੈਕਟਰ, ਨਗਰ ਕੌਸਲ ਖਰੜ ਵਲੋਂ ਮੌਕਾ ਦੇਖਿਆ ਗਿਆ ਅਤੇ ਮੌਕੇ ਤੇ ਪਾਇਆ ਗਿਆ ਕਿ ਸਕੂਲ ਦਾ Toilet ਬਲਾਕ ਸਾਫ ਸੁਥਰਾ ਬਣਿਆ ਹੋਇਆ ਹੈ, ਇਸ ਨੂੰ ਸਕੂਲ ਵਲੋਂ ਬਣਾਏ ਟੈਂਕ ਦੇ ਨਾਲ ਜੋੜਿਆ ਗਿਆ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਭਵਿੱਖ ਵਿੱਚ ਇਸ ਦੀ ਸਾਫ ਸਫਾਈ ਅਤੇ ਮੈਨਟੇਨ ਕਰਨ ਦੀ ਜਿੰਮੇਵਾਰੀ ਸਕੂਲ ਦੀ ਹੋਵੇਗੀ।

ਕਾਰਜ ਸਾਧਕ ਅਫਸਰ, ਨਗਰ ਕੌਸਲ ਖਰੜ।

olc

Received.

No. 10

Date: 03/01/2023

Sanitary Conditions Certificate

Refer to Indus Pubic School letter no IPS/2023 dated 03-02-2023. The sanitary inspector, Municipal council Kharar visited the site of school and found the school toilets blocks were clean and connected to sewerage tank made by the school.

The school in future will, be responsible for upkeep of sanitation in the School

Joy Ceeens

Indus Public School Nia Shahar, Badala Teh. Kharar, Distt. Mohali (PB.) Principal
INDUS PUBLIC SCHOOL
Nia-Shahar Badala
(Mohali)

Sd/-

Executive Officer Muncipal Council kharar